203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver12..4.16.18 1
FCP - Fidelux
Canopy Series & Fuel Pump
Performance Summary
• The fixture has the advantages of thin, beautiful appearance, good heat
dissipation design, professional light distribution design, convenient

©2018 Fidelux LED Ver12..4.16.18 3
FCP Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FCP-38W-50K-H-D-BZ
BZ
BL
WH
Bronze housing finish (Standard on all wattages except 120w - comes in White only)
Black housing finish (Option for all wattages except 120w - comes in White only*)
White housing finish (120w comes standard white, Option for all other wattages*)
Factory Installed Options
SM
PM
Surface Mounting (38w thru 80w have back plate to mount directly to a Junction box. The 120w has an external driver that mounts in canopy above
ceiling using a pipe to sleeve wire to mount fixture on surface of ceiling,  See Fig 3 below
Pendant Mounting (1/2” Threaded Knock Outs are available to mount 1/2” rigid pipe with screw in connector, see page 7) Connector not included
Field Installed Mounting Options
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
Product CCT/Color Temp Voltage Controls & Dimming Finish Options
FCP-38W* 40K (4000 Kelvin) D (0-10v Dimming) STD
38w, 45w, 60w, 74w, 80w only
FCP-45W 50K (5000 Kelvin)
Blank (120-277vac) STD
H (347-480vac)*
Option for only 38W & 74W
FCP-60W 57K (5700 Kelvin)*
FCP-74W*
BZ (Bronze) STD
120W not available in Bronze
BL (Black)*
120w not available in Black
WH (White)*
120W Standard
FCP-80W
FCP-120W
Blank (Non Dim) STD
for 120w only
* Special Order = Longer Lead Time
1)  Remove the rubber plug and mounting plate (Fig. 1)
2)  Connect the wires for the light fixture
3)  Fix the light to the ceiling by the 1/2” conduit (Fig. 2)
4) Fix the light to external Jbox in canopy or above ceiling
for the 120w fixture. ( Fig.3)
Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver12..4.16.18 4
E
P
C
EJ-30
EJ-50
Fixture External, Mounting Bracket, 1/2” KO Needed
Fixture External, Mounting Bracket for IP66 Fixtures or Outdoor Pole, 1/2” KO Needed
Junction Box Mounting Bracket for using a 4” Round with Single Gang Plaster Ring or Square Single Gang Box, Not Available with Lens E,
Fixture External 1”- Extension Joint (use with EMA-500, EMB-500 or PMB500), IP66
Fixture External 2”- Extension Joint (use with EMA-500, EMB-500 or PMB500), IP66
Field Installed Sensor Mounting Options
Field Installed Sensors
LOS-509AP
LOD-500AP
LOD-509AP
LRD-509AP
SRP-280
Descriptions
Line Voltage PIR occupancy sensor with daylight, SLV for on/off switching control with IP66 external mounting bracket & STD A Lens
Line voltage PIR occupancy sensor with daylight, SLV & AO for bi-level control with IP66 external mounting bracket & STD A Lens
Line voltage PIR occupancy sensor with daylight, SLV & AO for bi-level or SmartDIM control with IP66 external mounting bracket & A Lens
Line voltage PIR occupancy sensor with daylight, SLV & AO for SmartDIM control, remote setting with IP66 external mounting bracket, A Lens
Sensor Remote Programmer / Controller (option only for LRD-509S)
SLV = Switched Line Voltage         AO = Analog Output (0-10v)